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SOUTHEAST REGION

Division Chief Oretta Clemons
oretta.clemons@dot.gov

SOUTHCENTRAL REGION

Division Chief Tomika Monterville
tomika.monterville@dot.gov

SOUTHWEST REGION

Division Chief Juliana Barnes
juliana.barnes@dot.gov
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NORTHEAST REGION (Non-NEC)

Division Chief Andrew Peternith
andrew.peternith@dot.gov

MIDWEST REGION

Division Chief Robert Buckley
robert.buckley@dot.gov

WEST REGION

Division Chief Adam Denton
adam.denton@dot.gov

Office of Regional Outreach & 
Project Delivery 

Jamie Rennert, Director
jamie.rennert@dot.gov
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Southeast 
Southcentral 

Midwest
West
Southwest

Northeast Corridor (NEC)

NORTHEAST CORRIDOR (NEC)

Division Chief Melissa Hatcher
melissa.hatcher@dot.gov

AMTRAK CAPITAL PROJECT DELIVERY

Division Chief Steven Peck
steven.peck@dot.gov

Office of Amtrak & Northeast Corridor 
Program Delivery 

Rebecca Reyes-Alicea, Director
rebecca.reyesalicea@dot.gov

Northeast Corridor Coordination & Strategy Team

Deputy Amishi Castelli
amishi.castelli@dot.gov

Amtrak Coordination & Strategy Team

Deputy Kristin Ferriter
kristin.ferriter@dot.gov

Regional Outreach Team

Deputy Wynne Davis
wynne.davis@dot.gov

Coordination & Strategy Team

Deputy Karla Maffett
karla.maffett@dot.gov
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